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Gipuzkoako Udaberriko Saria 2024
Hernani, 23 - 24/3/2024

Prueba 24 Fem., 100m Espalda Absolutuak
24/03/2024 Resultados
Gipuzkoako Errekorra 59.35 GARRIDO, Nahia Sabadell 16/12/2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo 50m 100m

Infantil Femenino

1. ZUBELDIA OTEIZA, Malen 09 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 1:06.88 32.64 34.24
2. GARCIA CORRALES, Iraia 09 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 1:14.13 35.43 38.70
3. ETXABE CINTERO, Maria 10 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 1:14.22 35.89 38.33
4. HEIS CENZUAL, Edith 10 C.N. Bergara 1:15.13 36.64 38.49
5. ZELAIA GONZALEZ, Irene 09 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1:16.36 36.90 39.46
6. ALVARO MONTESINO, Irati 10 C.D. Fortuna 1:18.09 38.54 39.55
7. OSCOZ FRANCO, Irene 09 Cn Easwim 1:19.06 37.79 41.27
8. GOROSTEGUI BLAZQUEZ, Mayi09 Buruntzaldea Ikt 1:20.96 39.20 41.76
9. MUGARZA URIZAR, Mara 09 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1:21.21 38.80 42.41

10. EIRIZ VILA, Itziar 10 Eibar Igerixan 1:22.79 39.47 43.32
11. ERRASTI VERDEJO, Naroa 10 Ordizia K.E. 1:23.31 39.88 43.43
12. SORRELUZ IRIGOYEN, Alaine 10 Zarautz Balea I.K. 1:24.07 40.99 43.08
13. GOROSTIDI UGARTE, Ainhoa 09 Ordizia K.E. 1:24.19 41.42 42.77
14. NAVASCUES ARIZMENDI, Maria10 Atletico San Sebastian 1:26.53 41.89 44.64
15. ETXABE MUJIKA, Uxue 10 Ordizia K.E. 1:29.60 42.67 46.93

Junior Femenino

1. ALBERDI LOPEZ DE TORRE, Ane08 C.N. Bergara 1:09.45 33.38 36.07
2. SAGARMENDI URBIETA, Anne 07 C.N. Izarraitz 1:09.96 33.46 36.50
3. GORJON GARCIA, Nerea 07 Ordizia K.E. 1:11.10 35.04 36.06
4. PELAYO OSA, Irati 08 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1:11.56 34.07 37.49
5. CAMARERO FERNANDEZ, Iara 08 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 1:12.95 35.33 37.62
6. SAROBE ETXEBERRIA, Miren 07 Buruntzaldea Ikt 1:13.68 36.13 37.55
7. GOIENETXEA ESNAOLA, K. 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 1:16.39 37.16 39.23
8. GUINEA ARISTREGI, Nora 08 Eibar Igerixan 1:17.56 37.73 39.83
9. BETELU URISABEL, Saioa 06 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1:17.58 37.74 39.84

10. OLALDE AGIRIANO, Helene 08 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1:20.56 38.79 41.77
11. ALDANONDO ARANA, Laida 08 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 1:20.93 39.55 41.38

Baja DELGADO AGIRIANO, Irati 06 Aloña Mendi K.E.

Absolutuak

1. HERNANDEZ IBARZABAL, Ane 04 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 1:05.24 31.50 33.74
2. ZUBELDIA OTEIZA, Malen 09 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 1:06.88 32.64 34.24
3. ALBERDI LOPEZ DE TORRE, Ane08 C.N. Bergara 1:09.45 33.38 36.07
4. SAGARMENDI URBIETA, Anne 07 C.N. Izarraitz 1:09.96 33.46 36.50
5. GORJON GARCIA, Nerea 07 Ordizia K.E. 1:11.10 35.04 36.06
6. PELAYO OSA, Irati 08 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1:11.56 34.07 37.49
7. CAMARERO FERNANDEZ, Iara 08 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 1:12.95 35.33 37.62
8. SAROBE ETXEBERRIA, Miren 07 Buruntzaldea Ikt 1:13.68 36.13 37.55
9. GARCIA CORRALES, Iraia 09 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 1:14.13 35.43 38.70

10. ETXABE CINTERO, Maria 10 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 1:14.22 35.89 38.33
11. HEIS CENZUAL, Edith 10 C.N. Bergara 1:15.13 36.64 38.49
12. ZELAIA GONZALEZ, Irene 09 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1:16.36 36.90 39.46
13. GOIENETXEA ESNAOLA, K. 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 1:16.39 37.16 39.23
14. GUINEA ARISTREGI, Nora 08 Eibar Igerixan 1:17.56 37.73 39.83
15. BETELU URISABEL, Saioa 06 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1:17.58 37.74 39.84
16. ALVARO MONTESINO, Irati 10 C.D. Fortuna 1:18.09 38.54 39.55
17. OSCOZ FRANCO, Irene 09 Cn Easwim 1:19.06 37.79 41.27
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Gipuzkoako Udaberriko Saria 2024
Hernani, 23 - 24/3/2024

Prueba 24, Fem., 100m Espalda, Absolutuak

Clasificación AN Tiempo 50m 100m

18. OLALDE AGIRIANO, Helene 08 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1:20.56 38.79 41.77
19. ALDANONDO ARANA, Laida 08 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 1:20.93 39.55 41.38
20. GOROSTEGUI BLAZQUEZ, Mayi09 Buruntzaldea Ikt 1:20.96 39.20 41.76
21. MUGARZA URIZAR, Mara 09 Aloña Mendi K.E. 1:21.21 38.80 42.41
22. EIRIZ VILA, Itziar 10 Eibar Igerixan 1:22.79 39.47 43.32
23. ERRASTI VERDEJO, Naroa 10 Ordizia K.E. 1:23.31 39.88 43.43
24. SORRELUZ IRIGOYEN, Alaine 10 Zarautz Balea I.K. 1:24.07 40.99 43.08
25. GOROSTIDI UGARTE, Ainhoa 09 Ordizia K.E. 1:24.19 41.42 42.77
26. NAVASCUES ARIZMENDI, Maria10 Atletico San Sebastian 1:26.53 41.89 44.64
27. ETXABE MUJIKA, Uxue 10 Ordizia K.E. 1:29.60 42.67 46.93

Baja DELGADO AGIRIANO, Irati 06 Aloña Mendi K.E.


